
                                                                            

Email office@barnfield.barnetmail.net 

Website www.barnfieldschool.co.uk 

Phone 0208 952 6026 

 
 

Headteacher: Mrs C. Goodwin     Deputy Head : Mr D. Quigley  

Assistant Heads:    Mrs N. Leane (EYFS & KS1)    Mrs S. Siggins (Key Stage 2)                                                          

 

                       
BARNFIELD PRIMARY SCHOOL AND NURSERY 

TERM DATES 2024-2025 
INSET DAYS 

 

Monday 2nd September 2024 

Friday 29th November 2024  

Monday 6th January 2025  

Friday 2nd May 2025  

Monday 21st July 2025  

 

AUTUMN TERM 2024  

 

First Half Term:  Monday 2nd September 2024 - Friday 25th October 2024  

INSET Monday 2nd September 2024  

INSET Friday 29th November 2024  

Children return on Tuesday 3rd September 2024  

 

Half Term Holiday:  Monday 28th October – Friday 1st November 2024 

  

Second Half Term:  Monday 4th November – Friday 20th December 2024  

 

SPRING TERM 2025  

 

First Half Term:   Friday 6th January – Friday 14th February 2025  

INSET day Monday 6th January 2025  

Children return on Tuesday 7th January 2025  

 

Half Term Holiday:  Monday 17th February – Friday 21st February 2025  

 

Second Half Term:  Monday 24th February – Friday 4th April 2025  

Children return on Monday 24th February 2025  

 

SUMMER TERM 2025  

 

First Half Term: Tuesday 22nd April – Friday 23rd May 2025  

 

May Day Bank Holiday: Monday 5th May 2025  

 

Half Term Holiday:  Monday 26th May - Friday 30th May 2025  

 

Second Half Term:  Monday 2nd June – Monday 21st July 2025  

INSET day Friday 2nd May 2025 

INSET day Monday 21st July 2025  

Occasional Day Tuesday 22nd July 2025 

School closes on Friday 18th July 2025 

mailto:office.barnfield.barnet@lgfl.net
http://www.barnfieldschool.co.uk/

